
kingswoodhomes.uk.com

RECOMMEND A 
FRIEND & RECEIVE

PLUS, ON COMPLETION YOUR FRIEND  
OR FAMILY WILL ALSO RECEIVE £250!

£250 What better excuse for you to  
show off your stunning new home.

The voucher must be fully completed and handed to our sales consultant before reservation is completed. The property must be purchased 
directly from Kingswood Homes. Only one Recommend a Friend voucher can be used per home purchase. Payments of £250 to the referrer 
and £250 to the referred becomes payable on legal completion of the purchase taking place. Please allow 4 weeks after the legal completion 
date for payment. The £250 is not exempt from income tax or any other tax. The recipient of such fee is responsible for the declaring and 
paying of any tax that may be due. Kingswood Homes reserves the right to withdraw the Recommend a Friend incentive at any time.

Fill in the voucher below and ask your friend to bring it along with them

YOUR DETAILS: I AM REFERRING:

Name Name

Address Address

Tel no.

Plot no.

Tel no.

Plot no.

Email Email

Signature Signature

Sales consultant signature:

Date: Date:

Postcode: Postcode:


	Name 1: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Address 1: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 


	Postcode: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Telephone: 
	0: 
	0: 

	1: 
	0: 


	Email: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Date: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 


	Plot No: 
	Plot no: 
	1: 
	1: 




